
Contact list - updated February 2020
Alan Parkes Waikato District Council Alan.Parkes@waidc.govt.nz
Alejandro Cifuentes Waikato Regional Council alejandro.cifuentes@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Amanda Banks Hamilton City Council amanda.banks@hcc.govt.nz
Ann-Jorun Hunter Matamata Piako District Council ahunter@mpdc.govt.nz
Anthea Sayer Waikato Regional Council anthea.sayer@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Ashleigh Howard Waikato Regional Council ashleigh.howard@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Beat Huser Waikato Regional Council beat.huser@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Ben Smith Ministry for Business Innovation and Employment Ben.Smith2@mbie.govt.nz
Brendon Gardner Ministry for Business, Innovation & Employment Brendon.Gardner@mbie.govt.nz
Charan Mischewski Hauraki District Council charan@hauraki-dc.govt.nz 
Chris Staite Waikato Regional Council chris.staite@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Clare Dickinson South Waikato District Council clare.dickinson@southwaikato.govt.nz
Clayton Oldham South Waikato District Council clayton.oldham@southwaikato.govt.nz
Cory Cullen Waikato District Council cory.cullen@waidc.govt.nz 
Darcie Major Waikato Regional Council darcie.major@waikatoregion.govt.nz
David Totman Waikato District Council David.Totman@waidc.govt.nz 
Donna Tracey Waikato District Council Donna.Tracey@waidc.govt.nz
Dyfed Thomas Waikato District Health Board Dyfed.Thomas@waikatodhb.health.nz
Esmae McKenzie-Norton Waikato Regional Council Esmae.McKenzie-Norton@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Gary Knighton Waipa District Council Gary.Knighton@waipadc.govt.nz
Gerri Pomeroy independent gerri@pomeroy.nz
Gordon Naidoo South Waikato District Council gordon.naidoo@southwaikato.govt.nz
Graham Pollard Waipa District Council Graham.Pollard@waipadc.govt.nz
Greg Morton Waikato District Health Board greg.morton@waikatodhb.health.nz
Hadley Tattle Taupo District Council htattle@taupo.govt.nz
Hannah Beaven Waikato Regional Council hannah.beaven@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Hannah Windle Hamilton City Council hannah.windle@hcc.govt.nz
Haven Walsh Waipa District Council haven.walsh@waipadc.govt.nz
HMS Trust Hamilton Multicultural Services Trust info@hmstrust.org.nz
Holly Snape Community  Waikato holly@communitywaikato.org.nz
Ihsana Ageel Waitomo District Council Ihsana.Ageel@waitomo.govt.nz
Jacqueline Henry Waikato Regional Council jacqueline.henry@waikatoregion.govt.nz
James Witham South Waikato District Council james.witham@southwaikato.govt.nz
Janet Amey Waikato District Health Board Janet.Amey@waikatodhb.health.nz
Jenni Fitzgerald NZTA jenni.fitzgerald@nzta.govt.nz
Jess Simpson Taupo District Council jsimpson@taupo.govt.nz
Joanna van Walraven Hamilton City Council joanna.vanwalraven@hcc.govt.nz
Jolene Nelson Hauraki District Council Jolene@hauraki-dc.govt.nz
Julie Ambury Hamilton City Council julie.ambury@hcc.govt.nz
Julie Clausen Hamilton City Council Julie.Clausen@hcc.govt.nz
Justine Kennedy Waipa District Council justine.kennedy@waipadc.govt.nz
Karen Gillum Community Waikato karen@communitywaikato.org.nz
Kevin Stokes Waikato District Council kevin.stokes@waidc.govt.nz
Kay Kristensen Waikato District Health Board Kay.Kristensen@waikatodhb.health.nz
Kiri Diamond South Waikato District Council kiri.diamond@southwaikato.govt.nz
Kurt Abbot Waikato District Council Kurt.abbot@waidc.govt.nz
Kylie Meredith Waitomo District Council kylie.meredith@waitomo.govt.nz 
Lisette Balsom Waikato Regional Council lisette.balsom@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Mali Ahipene Waikato Regional Council mali.ahipene@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Mark Palmer Waikato District Health Board mark.palmer@waikatodhb.health.nz
Matt Vare Waikato Regional Council matthew.vare@waikatoregion.govt.nz  
Melissa Hackell Waikato Regional Council melissa.hackell@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Melissa Russo Waikato District Council Melissa.Russo@waidc.govt.nz
Michelle Clive Hauraki District Council Michelle.clive@hauraki-dc.govt.nz
Miffy Foley Waikato Regional Council miffy.foley@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Muna Wharawhara Hamilton City Council muna.wharawhara@hcc.govt.nz
Niall Baker Matamata Piako District Council NBaker@mpdc.govt.nz  
Nick Carroll Taupo District Council ncarroll@taupo.govt.nz
Nick Chester Hamilton City Council nick.chester@hcc.govt.nz
Nina Murphy Hauraki District Council Nina.Murphy@hauraki-dc.govt.nz
Rachel Cook Waikato Regional Council rachel.cook@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Rose Black Waikato District Health Board rose.black@waikatodhb.health.nz
Ruth Buckingham Waikato Regional Council ruth.buckingham@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Sarah Flavall South Waikato District Council sarah.flavall@southwaikato.govt.nz
Sarah Holmes Hauraki District Council sarah.holmes@hauraki-dc.govt.nz 
Sarah McKinley Waikato Regional Council sarah.mckinley@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Stacey Solomon Waikato District Council stacey.solomon@waidc.govt.nz
Steven Thompson Waikato District Council steven.thompson@waidc.govt.nz
Stevie Ave South Waikato District Council stevie.ave@southwaikato.govt.nz
Sue Mavor Taupo District Council smavor@taupo.govt.nz
Susan Brennan Waikato Regional Council susan.brennan@waikatoregion.govt.nz 
Surya Pandey Waikato District Council Surya.Pandey@waidc.govt.nz
Tanya Wood Taupo District Council twood@taupo.govt.nz
Terri Casey Hauraki District Council terri@hauraki-dc.govt.nz
Teresa Binoka Waikato District Health Board Teresa.Binoka@waikatodhb.health.nz
Tutahanga Douglas Waikato Regional Council Tutahanga.Douglas@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Urlwyn Trebilco Waikato Regional Council urlwyn.trebilco@waikatoregion.govt.nz
Vishal Ramduny Waikato District Council Vishal.Ramduny@waidc.govt.nz
Walter Williams South Waikato District Council walter.williams@southwaikato.govt.nz
Zaynel Sushil Waikato District Health Board zaynel.sushil@waikatodhb.health.nz
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